ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
1501 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78751
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales visit:
REVISED: 10.31.2018

OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
SELF-
RESONANT
FREQUENCY
DC RESISTANCE SATURATION
CURRENT
TEMPERATURE
RISE CURRENT
0.1MHz/0.1V Min Max Max Typ
UNITS µH % MHz A A
SYMBOL L M SRF DCR Isat Irms
ASPIAIG-S4035-1R0 1.0 M 121 0.024 6.90 4.50
ASPIAIG-S4035-1R2 1.2 M 70 0.028 6.70 4.20
ASPIAIG-S4035-1R5 1.5 M 60 0.030 6.10 3.90
ASPIAIG-S4035-1R8 1.8 M 52 0.034 5.50 3.70
ASPIAIG-S4035-2R2 2.2 M 52 0.040 4.80 3.50
ASPIAIG-S4035-3R3 3.3 M 38 0.058 3.80 2.90
ASPIAIG-S4035-4R7 4.7 M 31 0.082 3.20 2.45
ASPIAIG-S4035-6R8 6.8 M 24 0.101 2.80 2.20
ASPIAIG-S4035-8R2 8.2 M 26 0.112 2.40 2.10
ASPIAIG-S4035-100 10 M 21 0.14 2.30 1.85
ASPIAIG-S4035-150 15 M 16 0.23 1.80 1.45
ASPIAIG-S4035-220 22 M 10 0.29 1.50 1.30
ASPIAIG-S4035-330 33 M 10 0.42 1.30 1.05
ASPIAIG-S4035-470 47 M 8.4 0.59 1.05 0.90
ASPIAIG-S4035-680 68 M 7.0 1.09 0.85 0.65
ASPIAIG-S4035-101 100 M 5.6 1.38 0.75 0.55
ASPIAIG-S4035-151 150 M 4.0 2.28 0.55 0.45
OPERATING TEMPERATURE STORAGE CONDITION
ASPIAIG-S4035 - -
INDUCTANCE CODE TOLERANCE PACKAGING (T =
TAPE AND REEL)